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School Staff member & Contact 

Archbishop Lanfranc Grace Sheridan. gsheridan@lanfranc.org.uk 

Ashcombe James Harris. harris.james@ashcombe.surrey.sch.uk 

Ash Manor G Chippendale. gchippendale@ashmanorschool.com 

Barrow Hedges Primary Kelly Wallis. kwallis@cirrustrust.uk 

Bishop Wand Alex Leyland. alexleyland58@hotmail.com 

Blenheim HS Stuart Millard. millard@blenheim.surrey.sch.uk 

Brookfield Primary Matt Warner. mwarner15@leoacademytrust.co.uk 

Brookwood Primary David Gunning. david.gunning@brookwood.surrey.sch.uk 

Carshalton Boys Joe Cutress. c/o sbosdett@carshaltonboys.org 

Cheam Common Primary Matt Warner. mwarner15@leoacademytrust.co.uk 

Cheam Fields Primary Courtney Bartlett (Miss). cfsport@leoacademytrust.co.uk 

Cheam High School Michelle O'Connor. moconnor2@suttonmail.org 

Cheam Park Farm Primary Craig Hudson. chudson@leoacademytrust.co.uk 

Chertsey HS Chris Ball. ballc@chertseyhighschool.co.uk 

Chessington Community Charlie Lucas. clucas29@ccc.rbksch.org 

Christs College Daniel Scott. dscutt@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

Christs School Tom Smith. tsmith@christs.school 

Cleves Primary Craig Smith. csmith@cleves.co.uk 

Coombe Boys Pietro Paliotta. ppalio1@coombe.org.uk 

Epsom & Ewell HS Dave Mackie. mackied@eehs.surrey.sch.uk 

Esher HS Stephen Marriage. smarriage@esherhigh.surrey.sch.uk 

Farnham Heath End P Hyland. phyland@fhes.org.uk 

Fullbrook Rob Smith. smithr@fullbrook.surrey.sch.uk 
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George Abbot Stephen Barry. sbarry@georgeabbot.surrey.sch.uk 

Glenthorne Hugh Griffin. hgr@glenthorne.sutton.sch.uk 

Glyn Alex McKay. mckaya@glynschool.org 

Gordons Paul King. pking@gordons.school 

Greenshaw Vicky Walters. vwalters@greenshaw.co.uk 

Grey Court Natalie Drinkwater. ndrinkwater@greycourt.org.uk 

Guildford County Dan Hill. dhill@guildfordcounty.co.uk 

Hall School Theo Frangos. frangost@hsw.co.uk 

Hampton David Burke. d.burke@hamptonschool.org.uk 

Harris Academy CP (Crystal 
Palace) 

 
Dan Buss. bussd@harriscrystalpalace.org.uk 

Harris Academy S (Sutton) Sophie Paice. s.paice@harrissutton.org.uk 

Harris Academy W (Wimbledon) Lewis Riches. l.riches@harriswimbledon.org.uk 

Harrodian Arash Soleimani. asoleimani@harrodian.com 

Hinchley Wood Rob Scammel rscammel@hinchleywoodschool.co.uk 

John Fisher Max Webb. m.webb@johnfisherschool.org 

Jubilee HS Adrian Monk. a.monk@jubileehigh.surrey.sch.uk 

Kingston GS Martyn Hall. mhall@kgs.org.uk 

Magna Carta Darren Smith. dmsmith@magnacarta.surrey.sch.uk 

Manor Park Primary Matt Warner. mwarner15@leoacademytrust.co.uk 

Matthew Arnold Alex Sanders. asanders@matthew-arnold.surrey.sch.uk 

Nonsuch HS Lucy Smith. lsmith@nonsuchschool.org 

Orleans Park Dave Waldron. dwaldron@orleanspark.school 

Overton Grange Simon Potter. spotter@overtongrange.sutton.sch.uk 

Oxted Aaron Hasan. ahasan@oxtedschool.co.uk 

Raynes Park Chris Wilson-Boyle. cwilsonboyle@raynespark.merton.sch.uk 
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Richard Challoner Ryan Jermond. rjerwo3@challoner.kingston.sch.uk 

Riddlesdown Paul Langan. paul.langan@riddlesdown.org 

RGS Guildford Adam Lowe. arl@rgsg.co.uk 

Royal Russell Mark Simmons. msimmons@royalrussell.co.uk 

Rutlish Stephen Holt. stephen.holt@rutlish.merton.sch.uk 

Southborough James Colbert. jcolbert@southborough.kingston.sch.uk 

St Cecilias Christopher Luke. cluke@saintcecilias.london 

St Josephs Luke Sidewell. lsidewell@sjc.ac 

St John the Baptist Dan Newman. d.newman@sjb.surrey,sch.uk 

St Marys Primary Chris Heyburn. cheyburn@st-marys-oxted.surrey.sch.uk 

St Peters James Greenfield. jgreenfield@st-peters.surrey.sch.uk 

St Stephens Primary Aaron Downes. aaron.downes@st-stephens.richmond.sch.uk 

Stanley Park Alex Sampson. asampson9@suttonmail.org 

Surbiton High (Prep) Richard Gallop. gallop@surbitonhigh.com 

Surbiton High GS Zak Elbekri. Zak.elbekri@surbitonhigh.com 

The Beacon Tom Gardner. tgardner@thebeaconschool.co.uk 

The Hollyfield Dave Miller. dmiller@hollyfield.kingston.sch.uk 

The Hermitage Primary Stephen Greenwood. stephengreenwood@hermitage.surrey.sch.uk 

The Howard of Effingham Shane Birkett. shane.birkett@thehoward.org 

The Kingston Academy Alex Lockett. alockett@thekingstonacademy.org 

Thamesmead Harry Hoadley. h.hoadley@thamesmead.surrey.sch.uk 

Therfield Mitch Berryman. mberryman@therfield.surrey.sch.uk 

Tomlinscote Kyran Edmunds. kedmunds@tomlinscoteschool.com 

Trinity Bradley Wilson. bjw@trinity.croydon.sch.uk 

Twickenham David Bryan. david.bryan@twickenhamschool.org.uk 

Ursuline HS Rachel Corrigan. rachel.corrigan@ursulinehigh.merton.sch.uk 
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Warlingham Stephen Tipton. s.tipton@warlinghamschool.co.uk 

West Byfleet Junior Chris Sexton. csexton@west-byfleet-junior.surrey.sch.uk 

Weydon Adam Allaway. aallaway@weydonschool.surrey.sch.uk 

Whitgift A Martin. apm@whitgift.co.uk 

Wilsons Chris Wells. sccw@wilsonsschool.sutton.sch.uk 

Wimbledon College Barry Barnes. barry.barnes@wimbledoncollege.org.uk 

Winston Churchill Andy Cotton. a.cotton@wcsc.org.uk 

Woodcote HS Eliot Downham. e.downham@woodcotehigh.com 

Sir Richard Reynolds Matthew Kenny. m.kenny@srrcc.org.uk 
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